

SHANTNU INVESTMENTS (INDIA) LIMITED

Regd. Office Address :- DSC-319, DLF South Court, Saket, New Delhi-110017

Corporate Office Address: DSC-326, DLF South Court, Saket, New Delhi-110017

CIN- L45100DL1973PLC006795

E mail id: -cs@greatvalueindia.com | website: www.shantnuinvestments.com | Phone No:-011-41349612-14

Date: 01st July, 2021

To
Head- Listing & Compliance
Metropolitan Stock Exchange of India Ltd. (MSEI)
Vibgyor Towers, 4th floor,
Plot No C 62, G - Block,
Opp. Trident Hotel,
Bandra Kurla Complex,
Bandra (E), Mumbai - 400 098, India

Dear Sir,

Sub: Publication of newspaper advertisement u/r 47 of SEBI (LODR) Regulations, 2015

This is with reference to the captioned subject, we would like to inform that pursuant to the provisions of Regulation 47 of Securities and Exchange Board of India (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015, Newspaper advertisement published in Financial Express and Jansatta on 01.07.2021 disclosing an extracts of Audited Standalone Financial Results for the Last Quarter and year ended on 31st March, 2021 approved at the Meeting of Board of Directors of Shantnu Investments (India) Limited held on Wednesday, 30th June 2021 at the registered office at DSC-319, DLF South Court, Saket, New Delhi- 110017.

Newspaper Advertisement is enclosed for your records.

This is for your Information and record

Thanking you,
For **Shantnu Investments (India) Limited**

For SHANTNU INVESTMENTS (INDIA) LTD.



Company Secretary

Vinay Anand
Company Secretary & Compliance Officer

Place: New Delhi

AMAR VANIJA LIMITED
CIN : L74900DL1989PLC020118
105, SOUTHEX PLAZA - II, LEELA RAM MARKET, SOUTH EXTN - II, NEW DELHI - 110049
Extract of Standalone Audited Financial Results for the Quarter and Year ended 31st March 2021
(Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015)

Particulars	Quarter Ended		Year Ended	
	31st Mar '21	31st Mar '20	31st Mar '21	31st Mar '20
Total Revenue from Operation	11.62	8.97	38.31	22.13
Net Profit/(+Loss)/ for the period (before Tax and Exceptional Items)	56.07	-0.10	-9.08	-145.24
Net Profit/(+Loss)/ for the period before Tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	56.07	-0.10	-9.08	-145.24
Net Profit/(+Loss)/ for the period after Tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	56.07	-0.10	-9.08	-145.24
Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit / Loss for the period (after tax))	-1.67	0.00	-1.67	0.36
Equity Share Capital	199.20	199.20	199.20	199.20
Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in Audited Balance Sheet of the Previous Year			292.48	
Earning per share (of Rs. 10/- each) (not annualised) Basic & Diluted (Rs)	2.80	-0.05	-0.50	-7.27

Notes:
1. The above is an extract of the audited Financial Results for the quarter and year ended 31st March 2021 which have been reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors at their meeting held on 29.06.2021 and audited by Statutory auditors filed with the Registrar of Companies, New Delhi. The full format of the audited Financial Results are available on the Company's website (www.amarvanija.com) and also available on the Company website (www.amarvanija.com).
Sd/-
M.S. Choudhary
Date : 29.06.2021
Place : KOLKATA

PURSHOTTAM INVESTOFIN LIMITED
Regd. Office : L-7, Menz. Floor, Green Park Extension, South Delhi - 110016
CIN - L65910DL1989PLC033799, Email : purshottaminvestofin@gmail.com
Tel : 011-46067801, Website : www.purshottaminvestofin.in

EXTRACT OF AUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND YEAR ENDED 31ST MARCH, 2021 (Rs. In Lacs except EPS)

S. No.	Particulars	Quarter Ended		Year Ended	
		31.03.2021	31.12.2020	31.03.2021	31.03.2020
1	Total Income from Operation(Net)	57.20	20.27	625.25	1299.16
2	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	19.18	(20.98)	52.35	30.38
3	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period before Tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	19.18	(20.98)	52.35	30.38
4	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after Tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	(0.12)	(20.98)	44.60	22.64
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit/(Loss) for the period (after tax) and other comprehensive income (after tax))	(0.12)	(20.98)	42.01	14.94
6	Paid-up Equity Share Capital	628.36	628.36	628.36	628.36
7	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve as shown in the Balance Sheet of previous year)	2,395.00	2,338.34	2,338.34	2,395.00
8	Earnings Per Share (EPS) (in Rs.)				
	Basic	-	(0.33)	0.67	0.90
	Diluted	-	(0.33)	0.67	0.90

Notes:
1. The above is an extract of the detailed format of Audited Quarterly and Year Ended 31.03.2021 Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly and Year Ended Financial Results are available on the Stock Exchange website www.bseindia.com and on Company's Website www.purshottaminvestofin.in.
2. The above results have been reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors in their meeting held on 29th June, 2021.
By Order of the Board
For Purshottam Investofin Ltd.
Sd/-
Sanjiv Guxain
Managing Director
DIN : 00649786
Place : Delhi
Date : 29th June, 2021

FORTUNE INDUSTRIAL RESOURCES LIMITED
CIN: L51503DL1989PLC024329
Regd. Office:- 25, Laxmi Lane, Bengali Colony, New Delhi-110001
Tel. No.: 011-43585000, Fax: 011-43585015, E-mail: fir.nbcf@gmail.com, Website: www.fir.co.in

Extract Standalone Financial Results for the Quarter and Year Ended 31st March, 2021
Regulation 47(1)(b) of SEBI (LODR), 2015 (Rs. In Lacs)

Sr. No.	Particulars	Standalone		
		Quarter Ended		Year Ended
		3 Months ended 31.03.2021	3 Months ended 31.03.2020	12 Months ended 31.03.2021
1.	Total Income from Operations	6.62	12.85	38.77
2.	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	(5.23)	(20.09)	(8.14)
3.	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	(5.23)	(20.09)	(8.14)
4.	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after Tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	(7.02)	(27.51)	(13.62)
5.	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit/(Loss) for the period (after Tax) and other Comprehensive Income (after tax))	(7.02)	(27.51)	464.58
6.	Equity Share Capital (face value of Rs.10/- per share)	10.00	10.00	10.00
7.	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of the previous year	-	-	-
8.	Earnings Per Share (of Rs. 10/-each) for continuing and discontinuing operations			
	Basic:	(0.70)	(2.75)	(1.36)
	Diluted:	(0.70)	(2.75)	(1.36)

Notes:
1. The above is an extract of the detailed format of the standalone financial results for the quarter and year ended on 31st March 2021 filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the standalone financial results is available on the Stock Exchanges website (www.mseil.in) and the Company's website (www.fir.co.in).
2. The above results were reviewed by the Audit Committee and thereafter approved at the meeting of the Board of Directors For and on behalf of Fortune Industrial Resources Limited.
By order of the Board of Directors For and on behalf of Fortune Industrial Resources Limited.
Sd/-
Nishant Goyal
Whole Time Director
DIN:08153024
Place: Delhi
Date : 29th June, 2021

AASHRIT CAPITAL LIMITED
(Formerly Jalan Cement Works Limited)
Regd. Office: Select CityWalk, 6th Floor, A-3, District Centre, Saket, New Delhi 110017
CIN: L65923DL1972PLC317436
Email Id: jalancementworkslimited@gmail.com, Website : www.jalancements.com, Tel. No. 011-40599999

EXTRACT OF AUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS (AMOUNT IN LAKHS)

S.No.	Particulars	For The Quarter Ended On		For Year Ended On	
		31.03.2021	31.03.2020	31.03.2021	31.03.2020
1	Total Income from operations (net)	660.17	101.15	1,220.87	905.80
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	39.02	(2,727.91)	146.45	(2,650.73)
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	39.02	(2,727.91)	146.45	(2,650.73)
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	(209.73)	(1,946.70)	(121.81)	(1,864.98)
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit/(Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax))	(209.73)	(1,946.70)	(121.81)	(1,864.98)
6	Equity share capital	1,120.25	1,120.25	1,120.25	1,120.25
7	Reserve (excluding revaluation Reserve) as shown in the audited balance sheet of previous year	14,555.42	14,821.37	14,555.42	14,821.37
8	Earnings Per Shares (EPS) (for continuing and discontinued operations)				
	a) Basic	(1.87)	(17.38)	(1.09)	(16.83)
	b) Diluted	(1.87)	(17.38)	(1.09)	(16.83)

Notes:
1. The above audited financial results for the quarter and year ended on 31.03.2021 have been reviewed by the Board of Directors at their meeting held on 29.06.2021.
2. The figures of quarter ended on 31.03.2021 are the balancing figure between audited figures in respect of financial year 2020-21 and the published year to date figures upto third quarter of the financial year 2020-21.
3. There are two reported Segments as per Indian Accounting Standard (IndAS) 108 'Operating Segment'.
4. The Company has adopted Ind AS 17 'Leases' effective 1 April 2019, as notified by the Ministry of Corporate Affairs (MCA) in the Companies (Indian Accounting Standard) Amendment Rules, 2019, using modified retrospective method. The adoption of this standard did not have any material impact on the profit of the current quarter.
5. Previous period figure has been regrouped/reclassified wherever necessary.
For Aashrit Capital Limited
(Formerly Jalan Cement Works Limited)
Sd/-
Prateek Arora
Managing Director
DIN: 07189849
Place: Delhi
Date : 29.06.2021

VLS FINANCE LIMITED
Regd. Office: 2nd Floor, 13, Sant Nagar, East of Kailash, New Delhi-110065, Ph: 91(11) 46656666
Fax: 91(11) 46656699, CIN: L65910DL1986PLC023129, Email: vls@vlsfinance.com; Website: www.vlsfinance.com

STATEMENT OF STANDALONE AND CONSOLIDATED AUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND YEAR ENDED 31ST MARCH, 2021
(Rs. in Lakhs except Earning per share data)

Particulars	STANDALONE					CONSOLIDATED					
	Quarter Ended		Year Ended		31.03.2021	Quarter Ended		Year Ended		31.03.2021	31.03.2020
	31.03.2021	31.12.2020	31.03.2020	31.03.2021		31.03.2020	31.03.2021	31.12.2020	31.03.2020		
Revenue from continuing operations	11,178.85	6,462.13	6,149.29	21,562.90	2,773.37	11,434.30	6,793.78	6,818.47	22,318.06	3,584.81	
Net Profit/(Loss) for the period before tax I Before Exceptional Items and/or Extraordinary items) from continuing operations	10,548.68	6,152.19	3,785.89	20,182.24	(1,228.01)	10,730.22	6,449.68	4,433.82	20,782.92	(482.56)	
Net Profit/(Loss) for the period before tax (After Exceptional Items and/or Extraordinary items) from continuing operations	10,548.68	6,152.19	3,785.89	20,182.24	(1,228.01)	10,730.22	6,449.68	4,433.82	20,782.92	(482.56)	
Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after tax (After Exceptional Items and/or Extraordinary items) from continuing operations	10,288.19	7,072.76	7,683.54	21,582.18	3,248.76	10,475.53	7,389.94	8,273.54	22,136.36	3,925.08	
Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after tax (After Exceptional Items and/or Extraordinary items) from discontinuing operations	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	
Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after tax (After Exceptional Items and/or Extraordinary items) from continuing and discontinuing operations	10,288.19	7,072.76	7,683.54	21,582.18	3,248.76	10,475.53	7,389.94	8,273.54	22,136.36	3,925.08	
Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit/(Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income for the period)	11,892.87	19,792.93	4,107.63	46,625.01	18,685.98	18,061.56	37,628.30	8,290.79	79,208.20	47,145.59	
Paid Up Equity Share Capital I Face Value Rs.10/- Per Share)	3,878.42	3,878.42	3,878.42	3,878.42	3,878.42	3,878.42	3,878.42	3,878.42	3,878.42	3,878.42	
Reserves excluding Revaluation reserves as per Balance Sheet as on March 31, 2021				131,356.11	85,311.03				239,615.63	171,536.37	
Earning Per Share I (before Extraordinary items) (of Rs.10/-each)	(**)	(**)	(**)	(**)	(**)	(**)	(**)	(**)	(**)	(**)	
-Basic (not annualised) (**)	26.61	18.29	19.87	55.82	8.40	27.10	19.11	21.40	57.26	10.15	
-Diluted (not annualised) (**)	26.61	18.29	19.87	55.82	8.40	27.10	19.11	21.40	57.26	10.15	
Earning Per Share I (after Extraordinary items) (of Rs.10/-each)	(**)	(**)	(**)	(**)	(**)	(**)	(**)	(**)	(**)	(**)	
-Basic (not annualised)	26.61	18.29	19.87	55.82	8.40	27.10	19.11	21.40	57.26	10.15	
-Diluted (not annualised)	26.61	18.29	19.87	55.82	8.40	27.10	19.11	21.40	57.26	10.15	

Notes:
1. The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly/Periodical Financial Results filed with the stock exchanges under regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015 as amended. The full format of Quarterly/Annual financial results are available on the website of the Company (www.vlsfinance.com) and on the website of the stock exchanges viz. BSE Ltd (www.bseindia.com) and the National Stock Exchange of India Ltd. (www.nseindia.com). The specified items of the standard financial results of the Company for the quarter and for the year ended March 31, 2021 are given above.
2. The Company has adopted Indian accounting standards (IND AS) with effect from 1 April, 2019 and consequently, these financial results have been prepared in accordance with the recognition and measurement principles laid down in Indian Accounting Standards prescribed under section 133 of the Companies Act, 2013, read with relevant rules issued there under and other accounting principles generally accepted in India. The date of transition to Ind AS was 1st April 2018 and the impact of transition has been accounted for in opening reserves and the comparative period results disclosed are restated accordingly.
3. The Board of Directors have recommended dividend of Rs. 1.50/-per equity share on Face Value of Rs. 10/- per share for the financial year ended on March 31, 2021 subject to approval of the members at the ensuing Annual General Meeting
4. The figures for the quarter ended 31st March, 2021 are the balancing figures between audited figures in respect of the full financial year and the published year-to-date figures up to third quarter of the relevant financial year.
5. Previous period figures have been regrouped/reclassified wherever necessary to conform to current period classification.
By order of the Board
For VLS Finance Limited
S.K. AGARWAL
Managing Director
DIN:00106763
Place : New Delhi
Date : 29.06.2021

SHANTNU INVESTMENTS (INDIA) LIMITED
Regd Off: DSC-319, DLF South Court, Saket, New Delhi-110017
CIN: L45100DL1973PLC006795, Email : cs@greatvalueindia.com, Phone No-011-41349612-14

Extracts of the Audited Financial Results for the Quarter & year ended 31.03.2021 (In Rs 000)

S. No.	Particulars	Financial Year ended			
		31.03.2021	31.12.2020	31.03.2020*	31.03.2021*
1	Total Income from operations	44,736.71	31,620.23	17,241.20	130,611.11
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	-456.18	1,410.36	-2,358.25	855.83
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	-456.18	1,410.36	-2,358.25	855.83
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	-401.04	1,043.62	1,271.78	560.58
5	Total comprehensive Income for the Period (Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the Profit (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax))	-93.40	1,043.62	1,681.58	868.22
6	Paid-up equity share capital (Face Value of Rs. 10 per share)	2,000.00	2,000.00	2,000.00	2,000.00
7	Reserves (excluding revaluation Reserve) as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of the previous year	36,036.94	36,130.34	35,168.73	36,036.94
8	Earnings per share (before extraordinary items) (of Rs. 10/- each) (Not Annualised)				
	(a) Basic	-2.01	5.22	6.36	2.80
	(b) Diluted	-2.01	5.22	6.36	2.80
	(a) Basic	-2.01	5.22	6.36	2.80
	(b) Diluted	-2.01	5.22	6.36	2.80

Notes:
1. The scheme of amalgamation for three Unlisted wholly owned subsidiaries Ayushman Infracore Pvt Ltd, Shri Parasnath Plastics Pvt Ltd and Greatvalue Infrastructure India Limited with the company was approved by the National Company Law Tribunal on 29th January 2020 and filed with Registrar of Companies on 4th March 2020. The scheme became operative from the appointed date i.e. 1st April 2019. The merger was accounted under the pooling of interest method in accordance with IND-AS 103 'Business Combination' and comparative was restated for merger from the beginning of the previous year i.e. 1st April 2018. Hence, results of these unlisted subsidiaries companies were included in the year 31st March 2020.
2. The figures of the quarter ended 31st March, 2021 and the quarter ended 31st March, 2020 are the balancing figures between the audited figures in respect of the full financial year and the published unaudited year to date figures upto the third quarter of respective financial years which were subject to limited review.
3. The Company has assessed the impact of COVID-19 on its financial statements based on the internal and external information upto the date of approval of these financial statements and expects to recover the carrying amounts of its Trade receivable, project work-in-progress and inventories. The Company will continue to monitor the future economic conditions and update its assessment.
4. Figures for the previous period/year are re-classified/re-grouped, wherever necessary, to correspond with the current period's/year's classification.
5. The above standalone financial results for the Quarter and Year ended 31st March, 2021 have been Audited by the Statutory Auditor P.K. Narula & Co who has expressed an unmodified opinion on the same
6. The above Audited Financial Results have been recommended by audit committee at their meeting held on 30th June, 2021 and subsequently approved by the Board of Directors at their meeting held on 30th June, 2021.
FOR AND ON BEHALF OF
M/S SHANTNU INVESTMENTS (INDIA) LIMITED
Sd/-
Pragya Agarwal
(Managing Director)
DIN No. 00993526
Place : Delhi
Date : 30.06.2021

SUPRANEET FINANCE AND CONSULTANTS LIMITED
Regd. Office: C-55/2, Wazirpur Industrial Area, Delhi-110 052
Ph: 011-42952500, Fax: 011-42952555
E-Mail: info@sfcindia.com, Website: www.sfcindia.com
CIN: L65921DL1989PLC035261

EXTRACT FROM STANDALONE AUDITED FINANCIAL RESULT FOR THE QUARTER AND YEAR ENDED 31ST MARCH, 2021 (₹ in Lacs)

PARTICULARS	Quarter ended	Preceding three months ended	Corresponding three months ended in the previous year	Year ended	
				31.03.2021	31.03.2020
Total Income from operations (net)	8.37	6.68	8.76	30.67	32.37
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	1.98	1.07	2.15	5.91	5.90
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	1.98	1.07	2.15	5.91	5.90
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	2.19	0.72	2.48	4.78	4.45
Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit/(Loss) for the period (after tax) and other comprehensive income (after tax))	2.19	0.72	2.48	4.87	4.45
Equity Share Capital	287.67	287.67	287.67	287.67	287.67
Reserves (excluding revaluation reserve as shown in the balance sheet of previous year)	-	-	-	-	70.60
Earnings per share (before extraordinary items) (of ₹ 10/- each) Basic & Diluted :	0.08	0.02	0.09	0.17	0.15
Earnings per share (after extraordinary items) (of ₹ 10/- each) Basic & Diluted :	0.08	0.02	0.09	0.17	0.15

Notes:
1. The above financial results have reviewed and recommended by the audit committee and approved by the Board of Directors at its meeting held on 29.06.2021
2. The Company has not received any complaint from investors during the quarter ended on 31.03.2021
3. The Business activity of the Company falls within a single primary segment and there are no reportable segments.
4. The above financial results have been prepared in accordance with the Companies (Indian Accounting Standards) Rules, 2015 as prescribed under section 133 of the Companies Act, 2013, Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) and other recognised accounting practices and the policies to the extent applicable. Regulation, 2015.
5. That due to not meeting the Net Owned fund requirement of Rupees Two hundred lakhs as required to be maintained by non-banking financial company in terms of Revised regulatory framework for NBFC's RBI/2014-15/520 DNBR (PD) CC.No. 024/03.10.001/2014-15 read with Notification No. DNBR/007/CGM (CDS) -2015 dated March 27, 2015, the certificate of registration issued to the company under section 45-1A(6) of RBI Act was cancelled by RBI vide order dated May 28, 2019 against which appeal had been filed by the company. The appeal so filed has been decided by the Appellate authority of the Reserve Bank of India vide order dated June 02, 2020.
6. The audited results of the Company for the quarter ended 31.03.2021 are available on the Company's website (www.sfcindia.com) and on the website of MSEI (www.mseil.in).
7. The Parliament of India has approved the Code of Social Security, 2020 (the Code) which may impact the contributions by the company towards provident fund, gratuity and ESIC. The Code has been published in
8. Figures of previous period are re-grouped/re-classified/re-arranged, wherever necessary to corresponded with current period.
9. Figures for the corresponding period have been regrouped/reclassified/rearranged wherever necessary to make them comparable.
For and on behalf of the Board
Sd/-
Vinod Gupta
(Whole Time Director)
DIN: 00381782
Place : Delhi
Date : 30th June, 2021

Form No. INC-25A
Advertisement to be published in the newspaper for conversion of public company into a private company
Before the Regional Director, Ministry of Corporate Affairs Northern Region
In the matter of the Companies Act, 2013, section 14 of Companies Act, 2013 and Rule 41 of the Companies (Incorporation) Rules, 2014
AND
In the Matter of M/s Dakshin Dilli Swachh Initiatives Limited, having its Registered Office at 217-A, Okhla Industrial Area, Phase-II, New Delhi-110020 New Delhi DL 110020 IN, Applicant
Notice is hereby given to the general public that the company is intending to make an application to the Central Government under section 14 of the Companies Act, 2013 read with aforesaid rules and is desirous of converting into a private limited company in terms of the special resolution passed at the Extra Ordinary General Meeting held on 31st Day of May, 2021 to enable the company to give effect for such conversion.
Any person whose interest is likely to be affected by the proposed change/status of the company may deliver or cause to be delivered or send by registered post of his objections supported by an affidavit stating the nature of

NOTICE FOR CHANGE OF ADDRESS IN THE MATTER OF ALLIANCE LUMIERE LIMITED (IN LIQUIDATION)

Our address has changed. Our new address is **S-34, LGF, Greater Kailash-II, New Delhi-110048.** Kindly communicate at our new address only.

Sd/- Anil Bhatia, Liquidator
IBBI Reg. No.: IBBI/PA-001/IP-P00587/2017-18/11027
Date: 01.07.2021
Place: New Delhi

भारतनेट परियोजना के लिए 19,041 करोड़ मंजूर

नई दिल्ली, 30 जून (भाषा)।

सरकार ने 16 राज्यों के वंचित गांवों में ब्राडबैंड सेवा नेटवर्क के विस्तार के लिए सार्वजनिक-निजी भागीदारी (पीपीपी) के जरिए भारतनेट परियोजना चलाने के प्रस्ताव को बुधवार को मंजूरी दी। परियोजना को व्यावहारिक बनाने के लिए सरकार ने 19,041 करोड़ रुपए की सहायता मंजूर की है। दूरसंचार मंत्री रविशंकर प्रसाद ने मंत्रिमंडल के फैसले की जानकारी देते हुए

कहा कि सैद्धांतिक तौर पर सार्वजनिक-निजी भागीदारी मॉडल के तहत 16 राज्यों में भारतनेट परियोजना को लागू करने को मंजूरी दी गई। योजना पर कुल 29,430 करोड़ रुपए का खर्च आएगा। भारत सरकार इसमें 19,041 करोड़ रुपए की सहायता राशि देगी। जिन 16 राज्यों के गांवों में ब्राडबैंड सेवा का व्यावहारिक बनाने के लिए सरकार ने 19,041 करोड़ रुपए की सहायता मंजूर की है। दूरसंचार मंत्री रविशंकर प्रसाद ने मंत्रिमंडल के फैसले की जानकारी देते हुए

नगालैंड और अरुणाचल प्रदेश शामिल हैं। एक सरकारी बयान में कहा गया है कि मंत्रिमंडल ने बाकी राज्यों और संघ शासित प्रदेशों के बसावट वाले गांवों को भी भारतनेट के तहत लाने को सैद्धांतिक मंजूरी दे दी। इन शेष राज्यों और संघ शासित प्रदेशों के गांवों के लिए दूरसंचार विभाग अलग से खाका तैयार करेगा। दूरसंचार मंत्री ने कहा कि निजी क्षेत्र के उद्यमियों के साथ 30 साल का समझौता किया जाएगा। समूची परियोजना को नौ अलग-अलग पैकेजों में बांटा जाएगा।

बुनियादी ढांचा क्षेत्र का उत्पादन मई में 16.8 फीसद बढ़ा

नई दिल्ली, 30 जून (भाषा)।

बुनियादी ढांचा क्षेत्र के आठ उद्योगों का उत्पादन मई के दौरान एक साल पहले के मुकाबले 16.8 फीसद बढ़ा। यह वृद्धि पिछले साल का निम्न तुलनात्मक आधार होने और प्राकृतिक गैस, रिफाइनरी उत्पादों, इस्पात, सीमेंट और बिजली उत्पादन में तेजी आने से हासिल हुई। बुधवार को जारी आधिकारिक आंकड़ों में यह

जानकारी सामने आई है। पिछले साल मई में कोविड-19 संक्रमण प्रसार पर नियंत्रण के लिए लागू देशव्यापी पूर्णबंदी के कारण इन आठ बुनियादी उद्योगों के उत्पादन में 21.4 फीसद की बड़ी गिरावट दर्ज की गई थी। इस साल मार्च में इन उद्योगों में 11.4 फीसद और अप्रैल में 60.9 फीसद की वृद्धि हासिल की गई। अप्रैल 2021 में हासिल ऊंची वृद्धि की भी प्रमुख वजह एक साल पहले का तुलनात्मक आधार काफी नीचे रहना है। अप्रैल 2020 में भी देशव्यापी पूर्णबंदी के कारण कारोबारी गतिविधियां पूरी तरह से बंद रही थीं।

वाणिज्य व उद्योग मंत्रालय द्वारा जारी आंकड़ों के मुताबिक मई 21 में बुनियादी क्षेत्र के उद्योगों में प्राकृतिक गैस का उत्पादन 20.1 फीसद, रिफाइनरी उत्पादों का उत्पादन 15.3 फीसद, इस्पात उत्पादन एक साल पहले मई के मुकाबले इस साल मई में 59.3 फीसद, सीमेंट का 7.9 फीसद व बिजली उत्पादन 7.3 फीसद बढ़ा है।

औद्योगिक मजदूरों के लिए खुदरा महंगाई में 5.24 फीसद रही

नई दिल्ली, 30 जून (भाषा)।

औद्योगिक मजदूरों के लिए मई 2021 में खुदरा महंगाई (मुद्रास्फीति) अप्रैल के 5.14 फीसद से मामूली बढ़त के साथ 5.24 फीसद हो गई। इस वृद्धि की मुख्य वजह कुछ खाद्य वस्तुओं व पेट्रोलियम उत्पादों और साथ ही मोबाइल फोन की खुदरा कीमतों में आई तेजी है।

श्रम मंत्रालय ने एक बयान में कहा कि मई 2021 के लिए सालाना मुद्रास्फीति अप्रैल 2021 के 5.14 फीसद और मई 2020 के 5.10 फीसद की तुलना में 5.24 फीसद रही। इसी तरह खाद्य मुद्रास्फीति अप्रैल 2021 में 4.78 फीसद और मई 2020 में 5.88 फीसद थी।

पंजाब नेशनल बैंक Punjab National Bank

मंडल कार्यालय- देहरादून वेस्ट, प्रथम तल, विद्यान सभा रोड, देहरादून (उत्तराखण्ड)

(सर्वफेसी अधिनियम प्रतिक्रिया दित प्रवर्तन अधिनियम 2002 के धारा 13 (2) के तहत, सुरक्षा दित शासन 2002 नियम 3 के साथ)

आप सभी को इस वेबसाइट से के अलावा पूर्व में जारी सूचनाओं के सुदूर हटाने के लिए सूचना देने के लिए सूचना जारी करता हूँ। अतः आप सभी निम्न वर्णित श्रेणियों/गारंटियों को एनडोरमेंट सूचित किया जाता है और सर्वफेसी अधिनियम प्रतिक्रिया दित प्रवर्तन अधिनियम 2002 के धारा 13(2) के नियम 3 के अंतर्गत सार्वजनिक मांग सूचना जारी की जाती है। ताकि आप सभी अपने पक्ष में निम्न वर्णित बकाया का भुगतान इस प्रवर्तन के उपरान्त 60 दिनों के अंदर करें। कृपया फॉर नोट करें कि यदि आप मांगी गई सम्पूर्ण राशि का 60 दिनों के अंदर भुगतान नहीं करते हैं तो बैंक उक्त अधिनियम के धारा 13(4) के तहत कानून खाने में बंधक सम्पत्ति/सम्पत्तियों पर कब्जा करने की प्रक्रिया आरंभ करेगा और उसके बाद उक्त अधिनियम के तहत बकाया रहित बकाया देयदारी की वसूली के लिए उते वेधेगा। बकाया देयदारी की वसूली के लिए बैंक के पास उपलब्ध सुविधाओं से पधारित किए बिना आप सभी के विरुद्ध निम्न सूचनाएं जारी की जाती हैं। कर्मचारी का बयान, प्रभावित आदिवासी को घुड़ाने के लिए, उपलब्ध समय के संबंध में, अधिनियम की धारा 13 की उप-धारा (8) के अंतर्गत की ओर आकृष्ट किया जाता है।

क्र.सं.	श्रेणी/बंधककर्ता/गारन्टर के नाम	प्रतिभूति/सम्पत्ति का विवरण	मांग सूचना तिथि	बकाया राशि
1.	शाखा: तिलक रोड	सम्पत्ति नं 0.1. बंधक भूमि खसरा नं 390, पुराना खसरा नं 196, माप 1000 वर्ग गज अर्थात् 836.43 वर्ग मीटर अर्थात् 0.0836 हेक्टेयर स्थित मौजा सिनोला, सेक्टर 2, जिला- देहरादून। सीमाएं- उत्तर: श्रीमती जैन की भूमि, साइड माप 127 फीट + 41 फीट, दक्षिण: श्रीमती दीपा सिंह की भूमि, साइड माप 154 फीट, पूर्व: श्रीमती दीपा सिंह की भूमि, साइड माप 62 फीट, पश्चिम: आम रास्ता। सम्पत्ति स्वामी: श्री सचिन उपाध्याय पुत्र श्री पीताम्बर दत्त उपाध्याय।	आपको दिनांक 17.06.2021 को जारी सर्वेसी 13(2) का नोटिस दिनांक ₹ 17,04,79,084.05 + प्रभावी ब्याज एवं अन्य खर्च दिनांक 01.05.2021 से	17.06.2021 को ₹ 17,04,79,084.05 + प्रभावी ब्याज एवं अन्य खर्च दिनांक 01.05.2021 से
	राजपुर रोड, देहरादून, बयानकर्ता: श्री सचिन उपाध्याय पुत्र श्री पीताम्बर दत्त उपाध्याय, प्ला 1: जी-40 मीटर अपार्टमेंट, एस्पायरस डीओए फ्लैट्स साकेत नई दिल्ली-110017, प्ला 2: 111/2 (पुराना नं 111-ए) राजपुर रोड, देहरादून, प्ला 3: 31, ग्राम एवं सेक्टर- सिनोला, देहरादून, 2. श्रीमती नाजिया यूसुफ इन्जुवदीन पुत्री श्री पनिकम वीरेंद्र की कोर्टदिलीगल यूसुफ इन्जुवदीन, प्ला 1: कैरती देवामांनानी रोड कन्नूर, एनार्डकम केरला- 682011, प्ला 2: जी-40 मीटर अपार्टमेंट, एस्पायरस डीओए फ्लैट्स साकेत नई दिल्ली-110017, प्ला 3: 111/2 (पुराना नं 111-ए) राजपुर रोड, देहरादून,	सम्पत्ति नं 0.2. बंधक भूमि खसरा नं 112, (फसली वर्ष 1417-1422) खसरा नं 936 Ka का माप क्षेत्रफल 490 वर्ग मीटर अर्थात् 0.0490 हेक्टेयर एवं खसरा नं 936 Kha माप क्षेत्रफल 140.25 वर्ग मीटर अर्थात् 0.0140 हेक्टेयर। कुल माप क्षेत्रफल 630.25 वर्ग मीटर अर्थात् 0.0630 हेक्टेयर। स्थित मौजा फ्लॉग, परगना परवाबदुन, जिला- देहरादून, विक्रेय विलेख नं 7035, दिनांक 11.12.2014, सीमाएं- उत्तर: श्रीन एरैया, दक्षिण: लतवीर राशिद खान की भूमि, पूर्व: 39 फीट चौड़ा रास्ता, पश्चिम: श्रीन एरैया। सम्पत्ति स्वामी: श्री सचिन उपाध्याय पुत्र श्री पीताम्बर दत्त उपाध्याय एवं श्रीमती नाजिया यूसुफ इन्जुवदीन।		
	सम्पत्ति नं 0.3. बंधक भूमि खसरा नं 23 (फसली वर्ष 1420 से 1425) खसरा नं 164 का माप क्षेत्रफल 156.62 वर्ग मीटर अर्थात् 0.0156 हेक्टेयर, खसरा नं 225, माप क्षेत्रफल 15 वर्ग मीटर अर्थात् 0.0015 हेक्टेयर। खसरा नं 256 माप क्षेत्रफल 40 वर्ग मीटर अर्थात् 0.0040 हेक्टेयर, खसरा नं 211.62 वर्ग मीटर अर्थात् 0.0211 हेक्टेयर स्थित मौजा केरन करनपुर, परगना परवाबदुन, जिला- देहरादून, विक्रेय विलेख नं 1603, दिनांक 23.02.2015 पर पंजीकृत है। सीमाएं- उत्तर: अन्य की भूमि, पूर्व: 15 फीट चौड़ा रास्ता, पश्चिम: अन्य की भूमि। सम्पत्ति स्वामी: श्रीमती नाजिया यूसुफ इन्जुवदीन पुत्र पनिकम वीरेंद्र की कोर्टदिलीगल यूसुफ इन्जुवदीन।			
	सम्पत्ति नं 0.4. बंधक भूमि खसरा नं 06 (फसली वर्ष 1420 से 1425) खसरा नं 94 का माप क्षेत्रफल 43 वर्ग मीटर अर्थात् 0.0043 हेक्टेयर, खसरा नं 17, माप क्षेत्रफल 124 वर्ग मीटर अर्थात् 0.0124 हेक्टेयर। खसरा नं 23 माप क्षेत्रफल 235 वर्ग मीटर अर्थात् 0.0235 हेक्टेयर, खसरा नं 34 माप क्षेत्रफल 40 वर्ग मीटर अर्थात् 0.0040 हेक्टेयर, खसरा नं 55, माप क्षेत्रफल 8 वर्ग मीटर अर्थात् 0.0008 हेक्टेयर, खसरा नं 08 CHha-Min माप क्षेत्रफल 2470 वर्ग मीटर अर्थात् 0.2470 हेक्टेयर एवं खसरा नं 20 (फसली वर्ष 1420 से 1425) खसरा नं 08 का माप क्षेत्रफल 120 वर्ग मीटर अर्थात् 0.0120 हेक्टेयर, खसरा नं 09 माप क्षेत्रफल 800 वर्ग मीटर अर्थात् 0.0800 हेक्टेयर, खसरा नं 10 माप क्षेत्रफल 900 वर्ग मीटर अर्थात् 0.0900 हेक्टेयर, खसरा नं 19 (फसली वर्ष 1420 से 1425) खसरा नं 91 का माप क्षेत्रफल 36 वर्ग मीटर अर्थात् 0.0036 हेक्टेयर, खसरा नं 93 माप क्षेत्रफल 07 वर्ग मीटर अर्थात् 0.0007 हेक्टेयर कुल माप क्षेत्रफल 4783 वर्ग मीटर अर्थात् 0.4783 हेक्टेयर स्थित मौजा केरन करनपुर, परगना परवाबदुन, जिला- देहरादून, विक्रेय विलेख नं 1605, दिनांक 23.02.2015 पर पंजीकृत है। सम्पत्ति स्वामी: श्रीमती नाजिया यूसुफ इन्जुवदीन पुत्र पनिकम वीरेंद्र की कोर्टदिलीगल यूसुफ इन्जुवदीन।			
	सम्पत्ति नं 0.5. बंधक भूमि खसरा नं 23 (फसली वर्ष 1420 से 1425) खसरा नं 308 का माप क्षेत्रफल 16 वर्ग मीटर अर्थात् 0.0016 हेक्टेयर, खसरा नं 309, माप क्षेत्रफल 100 वर्ग मीटर अर्थात् 0.0100 हेक्टेयर। खसरा नं 310 माप क्षेत्रफल 100 वर्ग मीटर अर्थात् 0.0100 हेक्टेयर, कुल माप क्षेत्रफल 216 वर्ग मीटर अर्थात् 0.0216 हेक्टेयर स्थित मौजा केरन करनपुर, परगना परवाबदुन, जिला- देहरादून, विक्रेय विलेख नं 1604, दिनांक 23.02.2015 पर पंजीकृत है। सीमाएं- उत्तर: अन्य की भूमि, दक्षिण: अन्य की भूमि, पूर्व: अन्य की भूमि, पश्चिम: 15 फीट चौड़ा रास्ता। सम्पत्ति स्वामी: श्रीमती नाजिया यूसुफ इन्जुवदीन पुत्र पनिकम वीरेंद्र की कोर्टदिलीगल यूसुफ इन्जुवदीन।			
	सम्पत्ति नं 0.6. बंधक भूमि खसरा नं 20 (फसली वर्ष 1414 से 1419) खसरा नं 20 का माप क्षेत्रफल 26 वर्ग मीटर अर्थात् 0.0120 हेक्टेयर, खसरा नं 31Kha, माप क्षेत्रफल 0.0120 हेक्टेयर, खसरा नं 33 माप क्षेत्रफल 0.0120 हेक्टेयर, खसरा नं 25, माप क्षेत्रफल 0.0040 हेक्टेयर अर्थात् 400 वर्ग मीटर, स्थित मौजा केरन करनपुर, परगना परवाबदुन, जिला- देहरादून, विक्रेय विलेख नं 1610, दिनांक 27.05.2011 पर पंजीकृत है। सीमाएं- उत्तर: विक्रेता की भूमि, दक्षिण: विक्रेता की भूमि, पूर्व: विक्रेता की भूमि, पश्चिम: विक्रेता की भूमि। सम्पत्ति स्वामी: श्रीमती नाजिया यूसुफ इन्जुवदीन पुत्र पनिकम वीरेंद्र की कोर्टदिलीगल यूसुफ इन्जुवदीन।			
	सम्पत्ति नं 0.7. बंधक भूमि खसरा नं 20 (फसली वर्ष 1414 से 1419) खसरा नं 08 का माप क्षेत्रफल 0.0430 हेक्टेयर, खसरा नं 08Ka, माप क्षेत्रफल 0.0430 हेक्टेयर, खसरा नं 08Kha, माप क्षेत्रफल 0.0570 हेक्टेयर। कुल माप क्षेत्रफल 0.1000 हेक्टेयर अर्थात् 1000 वर्ग मीटर, स्थित मौजा केरन करनपुर, परगना परवाबदुन, जिला- देहरादून, विक्रेय विलेख नं 1612, दिनांक 27.05.2011 पर पंजीकृत है। सीमाएं- उत्तर: विक्रेता की भूमि, दक्षिण: विक्रेता की भूमि, पूर्व: विक्रेता की भूमि, पश्चिम: विक्रेता की भूमि। सम्पत्ति स्वामी: श्रीमती नाजिया यूसुफ इन्जुवदीन पुत्र पनिकम वीरेंद्र की कोर्टदिलीगल यूसुफ इन्जुवदीन।			
	सम्पत्ति नं 0.8. बंधक भूमि खसरा नं 111/2 का माप क्षेत्रफल 901 वर्ग मीटर, कर्नाट क्षेत्रफल 445 वर्ग मीटर, राजपुर रोड देहरादून, सीमाएं- उत्तर: अन्य की भूमि, साइड माप 128 फीट, दक्षिण: 36 फीट साइड माप एंड एन हांरिस्टेडिगल प्राइवेट लिमिटेड और श्री राजेश नैटवर्क के उपयोग के लिए आंशिक रूप से 36 फीट चौड़ा फ्लैट एंड सेव, साइड माप 120 फीट, पूर्व: श्री वी के गुप्ता की सम्पत्ति, साइड माप 90 फीट, पश्चिम: अन्य की भूमि, साइड माप 50 फीट। सम्पत्ति स्वामी: मेसर्स एस एंड एन लाइफसाइजल हांरिस्टेडिगल प्राइवेट लिमिटेड।			

दिनांक-30.06.2021 स्थान - देहरादून प्राधिकृत अधिकारी

SHARIKA ENTERPRISES LIMITED										
Registered Office: S-550-551, School Block Part-2 Welcome Plaza, Shakarpur, Delhi-110092 CIN: L51311DL1998PLC093690 Website: www.sharikaindia.com, E.mail id: cs@sharikaindia.com										
STATEMENT OF AUDITED CONSOLIDATED AND STANDALONE FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR YEAR ENDED MARCH 31, 2021 (Rs in lakhs)										
Particulars	Standalone				Consolidated					
	31.03.2021 (Unaudited)	30.09.2020 (Unaudited)	31.03.2020 (Unaudited)	31.03.2021 (Audited)	31.03.2020 (Audited)	31.03.2021 (Unaudited)	30.09.2020 (Unaudited)	31.03.2020 (Unaudited)	31.03.2021 (Audited)	
1 Total Revenue from operations	4,388.14	724.77	1,452.67	5,112.92	2,859.47	4,388.75	726.12	1,452.56	5,114.88	2,860.95
2 Net Profit/(Loss) for the period before tax and Extraordinary items	371.59	(129.60)	15.97	241.98	89.34	349.53	(140.05)	176.25	209.48	44.57
3 Net Profit/(Loss) for the period before tax and after Extraordinary items	371.59	(129.60)	15.97	241.98	89.34	349.53	(140.05)	176.25	209.48	44.57
4 Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after tax	373.69	(130.13)	4.57	168.86	58.93	276.93	(140.57)	145.83	136.35	14.15
5 Equity paid up share capital	1,082.50	1,082.50	1,082.50	1,082.50	1,082.50	1,082.50	1,082.50	1,082.50	1,082.50	1,082.50
6 Earnings per share :										
Basic (₹)	3.45	(1.20)	0.04	1.56	0.54	2.56	(1.30)	1.35	1.26	0.13
Diluted (₹)	3.45	(1.20)	0.04	1.56	0.54	2.56	(1.30)	1.35	1.26	0.13

Note: 1 The above results were reviewed and recommended by the Audit Committee & approved by the Board of Directors at their meeting held on 30th June, 2021. The Statutory auditors have carried out an audit of these financial results. 2 The above is an extract of the detailed format of Standalone and Consolidated Financial Results for year ended March 31st, 2021 filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (LODR) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Results are available on the Stock Exchange website i.e. www.bseindia.com and on the company website www.sharikaindia.com.

For Sharika Enterprises Limited Sd/- Kush Mishra Company Secretary

Place : Noida Date : 30th June 2021

निम्बस प्रोजेक्ट्स लिमिटेड							
पंजीकृत कार्यालय: 1001-1006, 10वीं मंजिल, नारायण मंजिल, 23, बाराखम्बा रोड, नई दिल्ली-110001 फोन : 011-42878900, ईमेल : nimbussindia@gmail.com, वेबसाइट : www.nimbustprojects.com CIN : L74899DL1993PLC055470							
31 मार्च 2021 को समाप्त तिमाही व वर्ष स्टैंडअलोन एवं कन्सोलिडेटेड अंकेक्षित वित्तीय परिणामों के विवरण का सार (₹ लाख में)							
विवरण	स्टैंडअलोन				कन्सोलिडेटेड		
	समाप्त तिमाही 31.03.2021 (अंकेक्षित)	समाप्त तिमाही 31.03.2020 (अंकेक्षित)	समाप्त वर्ष 31.03.2021 (अंकेक्षित)	समाप्त वर्ष 31.03.2020 (अंकेक्षित)	समाप्त तिमाही 31.03.2021 (अंकेक्षित)	समाप्त तिमाही 31.03.2020 (अंकेक्षित)	समाप्त वर्ष 31.03.2021 (अंकेक्षित)
परिचालनों से कुल आय (शुद्ध)	25.49	170.10	461.58	950.75	25.50	170.10	461.59
अवधि का शुद्ध लाभ/ (हानि) (कर पूर्व तथा असाधारण मदों के उपरान्त)	(-424.94)	2857.29	(-2153.34)	1683.41	(-430.92)	3616.84	(-2205.07)
अवधि का कर के बाद शुद्ध लाभ/ (हानि) (असाधारण मदों के उपरान्त)	(-428.86)	2862.77	(-2168.12)	1594.15	(-434.84)	3622.33	(-2219.85)
अवधि के लिए कुल व्यापक आय (अवधि के लिए लाभ/ (हानि) (कर के बाद) और अन्य व्यापक आय (कर के बाद)	(-428.29)	2857.26	(-2167.41)	1590.00	(-434.91)	3616.82	(-2219.14)
समतता अंश मुंजी	743.80	743.80	743.80	743.80	743.80	743.80	743.80
कोष (पूर्वमुल्यांकन कोष हटाकर, पूर्व लेखा वर्ष के बैलेंसशीट के अनुसार)	-	-	(-5731.01 (As on 31.03.2021))	(-3563.60 (As on 31.03.2020))	-	-	(-6286.89 (As on 31.03.2021))
आय प्रति अंश (अंशित मूल्य ₹ 10/- प्रत्येक)	(-5.77)	38.49	(-29.15)	21.43	(-5.85)	48.70	(-29.84)
मूलमूल	(-5.77)	38.49	(-29.15)	21.43	(-5.85)	48.70	(-29.84)
टिप्पणी: उपरोक्त विवरण सेबी (सूचीबद्धता एवं प्रकटीकरण आवश्यकताएं) विनियमन, 2015 के विनियमन 33 के अंतर्गत स्टॉक एक्सचेंज में दाखिल तिमाही व वार्षिक वित्तीय परिणामों के वित्तीय प्रकटीकरण का उद्देश्य है। तिमाही व वार्षिक वित्तीय परिणामों का पूर्ण प्राकृतिक स्टॉक एक्सचेंज का वेबसाइट: www.bseindia.com तथा कंपनी के वेबसाइट: www.nimbustprojects.com पर उपलब्ध है।							

बोर्ड की ओर से निम्बस प्रोजेक्ट्स लिमिटेड के लिए हस्ताक्षर विपिन अग्रवाल (प्रबंध निदेशक) डीआईएन: 00001276

SHIVKAMAL IMPEX LIMITED

CIN: L52110DL1985PLC019893
Regd. Office: Ground Floor, Block-P-7, Green Park (Extn.) New Delhi-110016, Tel: 011-26192964
e-mail: siv_kamal@yahoo.com, info@shivkamlalimpex.com
Website: www.shivkamlalimpex.com

Extract of Audited Financial Results for the Quarter and Year Ended March 31, 2021

Sl. No.	Particulars	Quarter ended		Year ended	
		31.03.2021 (Audited)	31.03.2020 (Audited)	31.03.2021 (Audited)	31.03.2020 (Audited)
1.	Total Income from Operations	7.98	11.69	32.55	37.47
2.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	4.12	9.56	21.98	27.07
3.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	4.12	9.56	21.98	27.07
4.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	3.08	7.15	16.45	20.25
5.	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax))	3.08	7.15	16.45	20.25
6.	Paid up Equity Share Capital	100.56	100.56	100.56	100.56
7.	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in Audited Balance Sheet	531.99	531.99	531.99	515.54
8.	Earnings per Share (of Rs. 10/- each) (not annualized for quarterly)	Rs. 0.31	Rs. 0.71	Rs. 1.64	Rs. 2.01
	Diluted (In Rs.)	Rs. 0.31	Rs. 0.71	Rs. 1.64	Rs. 2.01

Notes: 1. The above is an extract of detailed format of Audited Financial Results for the quarter and year ended March 31, 2021, filed with the Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Financial Results is available on the website of Stock Exchange at www.bseindia.com and Company's Website at www.shivkamlalimpex.com. 2. The above Financial Results were reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors of the company at their respective Meeting(s) held on June 30, 2021.

By the Order of the Board For Shivkamal Impex Limited Sd/- Manu Jain (Director) DIN-07801467

Place: New Delhi Date: 30.06.2021

BCC FUBA INDIA LIMITED

Regd. Office : 4 K.M., Swarghat Road, Nagahar -174101, Distt. Solan (H.P.)
CIN : L51395HP1985PLC012209, Tel. : 8626853157, Website : www.bccfuba.com

Extract of Audited Financial Results for the Quarter and Year Ended 31st March, 2021

Sl. No.	Particulars	Quarter Ended		Year Ended	
		31.03.2021 (Audited)	31.03.2020 (Audited)	31.03.2021 (Audited)	31.03.2020 (Audited)
1	Total Income from Operations	2,689.51	2,040.63	4,445.22	4,737.74
2	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (before tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	19.84	3.95	54.26	(108.96)
3	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	19.84	3.95	59.01	(94.59)
4	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)				